
Wednesday, September 22
41.30 American Artists
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 The Beloved Vagabond
2.45 Light Orchestral Music
3.15 Classical session
Symphony in C (The Great) Schubert|4. 0 The Ambassadress
4.30 Music from the Movies |5. 0 Paul Robeson
6.15 Children’s session: Winnie the
Pooh (BBC); Search fer the Golden.
Boomerang
5.45 Dinner Music
fe After Dinner Music7.15 Hawke’s ‘Bay-Poverty Bay Live-stock Market Report7.39 Orchestral, Instrumental and VocalConcert
Capriccio Ttalien Tcohaikovski
Oft in the Stilly Night Trad.
Rustle of Spring Sinding
Solveig’s Song (Peer Gynt Suite No. 2)

Grieg8.0 Sports Digest, by Winston Mc-
Carthy8.18 Music by Schumann
8.35 Hastings Townswomen’s Guild
Choir, conducted by Bessie McHutchon
The Swing KeighlyDawn Harris
Gome Out Mr. Sunshine Bliss
Cuckoo Clock Schaefer
Spring’s Return Strauss
The Bells of St. Mary’s Adams
Dusk Harry

(Studio)
9.15 Talk in Maori :

9.30 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)
Blood Will Out: A picture of the British
Pedigree Industry, produced by Hilary
Phillips (BBC)
10. O Palace of Varieties (BBC)
10.30 Close down

OXPNAMPLYMOWTT
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Women’s Programme (Flizabeth
Bauman): Countrywomen’s Radio Re-porter; London Letter9.30 Tunetime
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 The Pathway of the Sun (last
broadcast)
10.45 Drama of Medicine1.0 Close down
p.m. Children’s Session; Teams’ Quiz
Gene Autry (vocal
Frankie Carle (piano)Music from the Films
Patrick Dawlish
Tropical Tunes
English Entertainers
Services’ Notes:
Piano Medleys
Jerome Kern Favourites
Living to Learn: All for Tenpence

a Year, the first talk by Joan Faulkner
Blake (NZBS)
3. 3 The Boston Symphony Orchestra
E] Salon Mexico Copland
The Philharmonic Symphony Orchestraof New York
Symphony No. 1 in One Movement,
Op. 9 ?

Barber
The Janssen Symphony Orchestra and
the Los Angeles Oratorio society

2000

OM

InI
ID

D>

—

GH

AAKRSROHSO

Choros No, 10 Villa-Lobos
The Boston Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No, 38 Harris10.5 In Lighter Mood

40.30 Close’ down

ANA is (ANGANYS
7. Oa.m. reakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9.0 Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy) ~
s Piano Rhythms
® sound) Track
0. 0 Reserved : :

0.45 bevotion (nal broadcast)
6.30 A Place of Honour
0.46 In Sentimental Mood
47.0 close down
+ Op.m. Teatime Tunes
.25 Weather Keport and Town Topics40 The Marton Programme
ey |] Believe It Or Not
7.15 Famous Entertainers
Tudor Princess ’

7.45 Art Mooney and his and
Chorus i8, 0 Report on Stock Sale
8.3. The London Story
8.30 The Johnny O'Connor Show845 String Serenade: Music by An-
tonini_ (VOA)9.4 Take It From Here (BBC)
9,32 Voices in Harmony
9.45 Elephant Walk10. O popular Dance Bands
40.30 Close down
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a.m. breakfast Session
Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics
Instrumental Recital
The Story of Dr. KildareSongs from the Film, Bund Wagon
Frank Sinatra and
Close down
p.m. Dinner Music
svdneyv MacEwan (tenor }
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0 The Cruel Sea
25 Orchestral Highlights
45 The Tanner Sisters (vocal)
0 Dad and Dave
.30 Popular Piano Pieces
. 4 Your Dancing Party (VOA)
.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49 (BBC)
0. 0 Old Time Dance Music and Ballads
0.30 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke, 434 m.--

9.30 From Opera
9.45 Suite from the Royal Fireworks
Music Handel

10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Pevotional service
10.45 Marie Orimston (piano)11. 0 Mainly for Women: A_ Dunedin
Panel discuss What Is Man’s Place in
the Home?
1 Singing Screen Stars
11.45 Melodies of the Mountains
12. 0 Luneh Music2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women: Indian
Menagerie, by Lady Scott (NZBS);
{2.000 Miles to Boston, by Neil Arrow
(NZBS) "

2.30 Music While You Work
0 Rugby Football: Canterbury v.
Wanganui, at Lancaster Park
4.30 Homestead Harmonies
> George Elrick: Scottish Songs
5.15 Children’s Session: Storytime with
Jeanne; The World of Icé
5.45 Guitar Rhythm7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 SYA Studio Orchestra conductedby Hans Colombi
8. 0 Sports Digest, by Winston Mc-
Carthy (NZBS)
8.18 With a Smile and a Song! Henry
Rudolph and the Capital Quartet, with
soloist Ken Macaulay (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBs)9.15 The Harry Grove Trio
9.30 Professional Wrestling(From the Ctvie Theatre)
10.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
11.20 Close down

8Y(¢CHRISTCHURCH
3. 0 p.m. Classical Hour
Pieces in Folkstvle, Op, 102

Schumann
Sonata in G Major, K.283 Mozart
Quartet in’ D Minor (Death and the
Maiden) Schubert
0 songs for Tenors

|

15 Music from Films
.30 Light Variety
it)
0
Concert Hour
Music by New Zealand Composers:
Vernon arifiths
Anita Ritchie, (soprano)
Binkie and Me
A Boy’s Song
Royal Christchureh Music society
The Rolling English Road
Winston Sharp (baritone)
. Wrong Not, Sweet Empress
There is a Lady :
The Christchureh Cathedral witb
Cc. Foster Browne (organ) °
Gloria (Missa Simplex)
kyrie (Missa Innocentium)
Magnificat and Nune Dimittis
(From Evening Service in D Major)

C. Foster Browne (organ)
Procession for» Festival

ZBs)
7.35 Nieholas ° ie kleby (BBC)8.5 Berlin. City Chamber Orchestra
Overture in G Minor ruckner
8.17 Man and the Soil: Animals in Re-
lation to the Soil, by H. D. Kay, Direec-
tor; National Institute of Research inDairving. University of Reading (BBO)
Animals are part of the life that the
soil supports, and there is a real part-
nership between them, Professor Kay
shows here how trouble can .arise if
+3. arene between them is not main-taine
$41 Corelli’s Twelve Concerti Grossi
from Op. 6
Corelli. Tri-Centenary String Orchestraene Grossi in D Major, Op. 6,0.

9. O The Alma Trio
(For details see 4YC)

10. 0 BBC Symphony Orchestra
Overture; Portsmouth Point Walton

10. 6 The Canterbury Tales: The Reeve’s
Tale and the Maneciple’s Tule; Chaucer’s|poem adapted by Neville Coghill (BBC) |

11. 0 Close down

8XC isco FIMARU,,,ke. 258 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
9. O Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)9.30 English Entertainers9.45 Popular Tunes
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.46 Reserved
10.30 The Amazing Simon Crawley10.45 bark Abyss
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Something Sentimental
6.15 Cabaret Corner
6.30 Light Orchestras
6.45 Singing .Strains7. 0 Tudor Princess
7.15 Gardening Session
7.30 Johnny Raven
7.45 Let’s Join the Chorus8. 0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service
8.10 Dead Silence (BBC)
8.40 The Tonhalle Orchestra, Zurich: A
Robert Stolz Concert
9. 3 Songs from the Shows, with Leslie
Henson (BBC)
Latest on Record0.0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music, with

Paul Weston and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

haseoe.
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Joseph Szigeti
10. O Devotional Service
0.18 The Lilian Dale Affair0.30 Musie While You Work
1. 0 Women’s session
1.30 Les Paul
1.46 The New World Singers
2. 0 Lunch Music :

Op.m. London Studio Concert: The
BBC Scottish Orehestra (BBC)
45 Song of the Outback (first broad-cast
oO Music While You Work
30 Vera Lynn Sings0 The Burtons of Banner Street
12 At the Keyboard
.30 Chorus Time
0 Mélachrino and his Orchestra
15 Children’s session: Search for the
Golden Boomerang; Mr. Nim Stories;
Let’s Talk About Things ’

45 Dinner Music
0 My Son, Tom30 A Case for Cleveland
. 0 Sports Digest, by Winston Mc-
Carthy
8.10 With a Smile and a Song: Henry
Rudolph and the Capital Quartet, with
soloist Ken Macaulay (NZBS)8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.30 Winifred Atwell
9.45 Jan Mazurus (tenor)10. 0 Music by Canadian Composers
Symphony No |! Papineau~Couture

(CBC) :

10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.40 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Front Page Lad 5

°

41. 0 Topics for omen: A Dunedin
panel discuss What is Man’s Place in
the Home
11.45 Where Did It Come From?12. 0 Lunch Music j ‘
2. Op.m. Educating (a
repetition of Suturday’s broadeast from
SYA)
239 Music While You Work
3. 0 Nat Brandwyine, his Piano and
Orchestra
3.15. Owen Brannigan (bass)
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Concerto*in A Major, K.488Mozart
Symphony No. 4 in B Flat, Op. 60Beethoven
4.30 Max Lichtegg (tenor) presents ex-cerpts from Lehar Operettas
4.45 Interlude for Music: Stephane
Grappelly’s Quartet (BBC) * :

5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.16 Children’s session: The Story of
Snickerty Snee; Mixed Bag

TATCPPPOwW

HY

NAssa44

-0 #=My Son, Tom
0 Burnside Stock Market Report
20 Country Calendar (Garth Sim)?Soil Conservation-Present Problems,
another conversation with F, L. Miller;
Problems of the Fruit Industry in NewZealand-a talk by H. J. Webb ofCromwell "

,

8. 0 Sports Digest by Winston Mec-Carthy (NZBS)
8.18 With a Smile and a Song: Henry
Kudolph with the Capital Quartet andsoloist Ken Macaulay (NZBS)8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Department of Agriculture Talk:
amg
in a River-Farming on Inch-

clutha
9.30 Devil’s Holiday ,

10. 0 Rhythm Parade (‘‘Scrutineer’’)
hat 7 {ne Wee Irwin and his Dixielandand11.20 Close down

AG scPEER
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 World of Opera: Excerpts from
Operas by French Composers— Bizet,
Charpentier and Thomas
7.30 BBC World Theatre:. The Prodi-
gious Snob, a radio adaptation by Felix
Felton of Moliere’s comedy Le Bourgeois
Gentilhomme (BBC)9.0 Alma Piano Trio: Maurice Wilk(violin), Gabor Rejto (’cello) and Adolf
Baller (piano)
Cello. Sonata in G Major Bach
Trio No. 2 in E Flat Major, Op. 100Schubert
(Second half of Concert from the Con-

cert Chamber)
10. 0 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra,
with Thurston Dart (harpsichord)
Coneerto Grosso in D Minor, Op. 6,
No. 10 Handel

10.16 Where Science and Faith Meet:
The Universe Around \Us, a talk by
Robert Bovd (BBC)~
10.30 English Church Music
The Canterbury Cathedral Choir
The Lord is My Shepherd Stanford
New College Choir, Oxford
Ah, See the Fair Chivalry ComeAndrews
St. George’s Chapel .Choir, Windsor
Christ Whose Glory Fills the SkiesArmstrong

10.46 Fernando Germani (organ)
Passacaglia and Fugue in C MinorBac

41. 0 Close down
;

ASD a0 DUNEDIN
96. Op.m. Rugby League ~+

6.15 Soccer Sidelights
6.30 C.Y.M. Presents: Father Bennet’s

6.45 Hour of St. Francis7. 0 Smile Family
8. 0 Studio Hour
845 Otago Hit Parade9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations
10. O Recent Releases
10.30 Close down

4Y], INVERCARGILL416 m
9.30a.m. The London Promenade Orches-
tra and Keith Falkner (baritone)
40. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work ;

41. 0 Women at Home: Always This
Yesterday; Book Review, by Molly. Fun-nell; Background to the News
41.30 Masters of the Baton: Leopold
Stokowski .

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Bishop’s Mantle
2.15 This Week’s Composer: Sibelius
Symphony No. 2 in D; Op. 43

3. 0 Rugby Commentary: Southland v,
Wellington (from Rugby Park)
.30 Popular Pianists4.45 English radio Stars5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors:
Strange Facts; Mr. Nim Stories=

5.45 Musie for the Tea Hour7. 0 After Dinner Mysic
rg Crystal Gazingae Sports Digest, by Winston Mc-
Carthy
8418 The Kirkintilloch Junior Choir
~8.30 Band of First Battalion Otago-Southland Regiment conducted by Capt.
c. Cc. E. Miller (Studio)
9.15 Book Shop \(NZBS)
"35 The New Symphony Orchestra
Nell Gwyn Dances German
9.46 The Druid’s Rest, a comedy by
Emlyn Williams about an innocent
stranger who is mistaken for a notoriousmurderer (NZBS)
11.20 Close dowa


